YouGov Survey Results YOU

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1595 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th June 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con |Lab D";:’n UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London r‘;‘;s:tﬁf Midiands | North

Weighted Sample| 1595 | 542 1447] 112|191 | 774| 821 | 190 | 404 | 545 |456] 909 | 686 204 518 341 392

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
To what extent, if at all, do you trust the NHS in
England to provide a high quality service?
[This question was only asked to English
respondents; n=1365]
Trust a great deal 17 19 20 19 10 | 18 15 11 22 15 16| 15 19 9 18 15 20
Trust a fair amount 57 50 53 63 54| 59 55 66 53 55 59| 61 53 54 61 58 53
TOTAL TRUST 74 78 73 82 64 77 70 77 75 70 75 76 72 63 79 73 73
Do not trust very much 17 16 16 13 23| 15 19 12 15 17 20| 17 17 24 14 18 16
Do not trust at all 4 1 4 2 10 3 4 3 2 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 5
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST 21 17 20 15 33 18 23 15 17 23 23 20 21 28 17 21 21
Dontknow 6 | 5 8 3 3| 5 7 |8 8 7 2|5 7| 9 4 6 6
Do you think the standard of care in the NHS in
England will get better or worse over the next
few years, or will it stay much the same?
[This question was only asked to English
respondents; n=1365]
Get better 13 25 6 9 6 17 10 17 19 8 13| 14 12 11 16 10 14
Getworse 37 19 50 39 46 | 33 41 30 28 43 41| 36 39 42 35 34 39
Stay much the same 41 49 35 43 42 | 44 39 41 42 41 42| 43 40 39 42 44 40
Don’t know 8 7 9 9 6 7 10 11 12 8 4 8 9 9 7 12 7
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